LZLEN

’ LCN AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT S.A.

. Tel.: 849750090

| N.LF.: ESA19227230

e-mail: logistica@lcn es

CONTACTO/CONTACT PERSON: -

LIN

Part N°

Referencia
Pedido Ventas: 210.000.217

Fecha

Ref. Pedido: 5500044838
1 1008007400000 - 2510088402

KUEHNE+NAGEL s..1.

ACCETTAZIONE MERCE

Craehits dichiarata:
Cuantita effettiva;
T !mhall.jggio
Cuantita Imballi:
Conformita alle Sched

Tata controlic. ozt

Forma

LUGAR DE TRANSITO / TRANSIT PLACE

2880 piezas
24 pales
2880 kg

ALBARAN
DELIVERY
ORIGENEXPEDITION
o ! Avda. Cristobal Colon, 304.
" 19004 Guadalajara

| ESPANA

DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPCION

Pedido: 10/12/2021

QUANTITY

CANTIDAD M.

ACTUATION MECHANISM CPL 2.880

120

UN

120
120

120

Ifé§(53f77‘;~agigl]?
Sl 453D

120

&30

120

120

i d' u'nba“o @}E’]

120
120
120

120

Total Gross Weight (KG) / Peso Bruto Total (KG): 2.880,00 kg
Total Net Weight (KG) / Peso Neto Total (KG): 0.00 kg

Total Pallets of Containers / N° Total UP: 24

Total Boxes / Total Bultos: 24

Enroliment / Matricula:

Carrier Id / Id Transportista: LKW

Packing / Embalaje

Type Qty

24

NUMERO/NUMBER: 254001859
FECHA/DATE: 2910712025

DESTINATARIO/RECEIVER
MAGNAPT S.P.A.
ViIA DEI CICLAMINI 4

[-70026 MODUGNO (BARI) BARI
ITALIA

Package / Paquetes

Order Num.
Qty Label Peadido N°

5500044838
120 2344591386

5500044838
120 2344591391

5500044838
120 2344591384

5500044838
120 2344591382

5500044838
120 2344591373

5500044838
120 2344591370

5500044838
120 2344591365

5500044838
120 2344591379

5500044838
120 2344591363

5500044838
120 2344591376

5500044838
120 2344591361

g i n A ‘»YSﬂNQ?$3QT
120 2344591350 ' - EA
Vi ' 5500044658 T

IT04886850728 |

S Carrier i Transporte

ID PALET

100055116

100055116

160055117

100055118

100055119

100055120

100055121

100055122

100055123

100055124

100055125

100055126

100055127

R |
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LCLCN

LCN AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT S.A.
- Tel.: 949750090

! N.LF.: ESA19227230  e-mail: logistica@lcn.es

CONTACTO/CONTACT PERSON: -

Part N°

LN Referencia

LUGAR DE TRANSITO / TRANSIT PLACE
. 2880 piezas
24 pales
2880 kg

ALBARAN
DELIVERY

ORIGENEXPEDITION

Avda. Cristobal Colén, 304,
" 19004 Guadalajara

DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPCION

QUANTITY
CANTIDAD

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120

Total Gross Weight (KG) / Peso Bruto Total (KG): 2.880,00 kg
Total Net Weight (KG) / Peso Neto Total (KG): .00 kg

Total Pallets of Containers / N° Total UP: 24

Total Boxes / Total Bultos: 24

Enroliment / Matricula:

Carrier Id / I1d Transportista: LKW

Packing / Embalaje

Package / Paquetes

Qty
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120

NUMERO/NUMBER: 254001859
FECHA/DATE: 29/07/2025

DESTINATARIO/RECEIVER
! MAGNAPT SPA
VIA DE| CICLAMINI 4

I
! 1-70026 MODUGNO (BARI) BARI
ITALIA

|

Order Num.
Label Pedido N°
2344591356
5500044838
2344591353
5500044838
2344591347
5500044838
2344591340
5500044838
2344591344
5500044838
2344591324
5500044838
2344591328
5500044838
2344591318
5500044838
2344591315
5500044838
2344591309
5500044838
2344591312
5500044838
2344591308
3 S -
Eérg £ S A B
-Via Lo e e s AR
ceptance / A B“t‘atuén
Recébﬂ@hIRa

H .

1704886850728

A  Carrier | Transporte

ID PALET

100055128
100055129
100055149
100055150
100055151
100055152
100055153
100055154
100055155
100055156

100055157

ey
|
i
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3 Copy for carrier
1 Remitente (nomby rettior pafs)” "’""""""'_*"f"——-
Expéditeur (nom fadrgise, bays) 0
Sender {(name, addre: ) ;F:oum_ry) )‘

CARTA DE PORTE INTERNACIONAL
LETTRE DE VOITURE INTERNATIONALE
INTERNATIONAL CONSIGNMENT NOTE

Este transporte queda sometido, no obstante
toda clausula contraria, al Convenio sobre el
Contrato de Transporte intermnacional de
Mercancias por Carretera (CMR}

(CHR)

Ce transport est soumins, nonobstan toute
clause contraire & la Convetion relative au
contrat de transport intermational de

This carriage is subject, notwitstanding any
clause to the contrary, to the Convention on
the Contract for the international Carriage of

marchadises par route (CMR} goods by road (CMR)

Q10 20, 3K

Nimeros de bultos
Nombre de colis
Number of packages

Marcas y niimeros
Marques et numéros
Marks and nos

Clase de embalaje
Mode d’ embaltage
Method of packing

7 8 9

Los recuadros y lineas gruesas deben ser rellenados por el porteaodor

The spaces framed wit heavy lines must be filled in by the carrier

Naturaleza de fa mercancia
Natwre de ia marchandise
Nature of the goods

N° estadistico
N¢ statistique
Stafistical number

Peso bruto, kg.
Poids brut, kg.
Gross weightin kg..

Volumen m*
12 Cubage m*
Volume in m?

10 Lk

Consignatario (no Porteador (nombre, domicilio, pais)
2 Destipataire (nomJadresse, p. SR ‘: 16Transpodeur (nom, adresse, pays) TRANSPORTES
Consignee (nameJaddress, country) : i Carrier (name, address, country)
; a -
! José M? del Cano Monedero
. . N.LF. 03.452.175 - J
' ' i .
C/ Cabachuelas, 5 « 40218 VILLAVERDE DE ISCAR - (Segovia)
. 2 Teléfonos 627 53541BRUBAMWBOTRASPORT| SR||
Lugar de entrega de la mercancia (lugar, pais} Port " f 7
3 Lieu prévu pour la livraison de la marchandise (lieu, pays) 17 orteadores sucesivas (nombre, domicilio, pais) Viale G Matteo[n 64

= f deli 1 th od | t Transporteur successifs (nom, adresse, pays) 00053 CIV'TAVEC
_ ace of delivery of the goads (place, country) Successive carriers {(name, address, country) CHIA
3 P.VA 14316101000
€ .
§-, i H ’ ’
g :
‘: 4 Lugar y fecha de carga de la mercancia (lugar, pais, fecha) 18Reservas y observaciones del porteador | cecua DE cARGA
- Lieu et date de la prise en charge de la marchandise (lieu, pays, date) Réserves et observations du transporteur | naTE CHARGEMENT i
] Place and date of taking over the goods (place, country, date) Carrier's reservations and observations
@ . HORAA DE ENTRADA
2 HEURE ENTREE H
s / ‘
5 HORA DE SALIDA
® ; PORCENTAJE DE CARGA HEURE DE SCATIE H
:E’, TAUX DE CHARGEMENT
- 5 Documentos anexos . FECHA DE DESCARGA
§ Documents annexés | . o ke C - DATE DECHARGEMENT [ S
2 J b
B Documents attached HORA DE ENTRADA
2 R 25% 50% 75% 90% 100% | HEURE ENTREE W

. s

o HEURE DE SORTIE H
o
o
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2
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o
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2
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-

o {
N
-+
™ /£y
+
L)
™
-
2
252
2o
o oL
E =
Classe Chiffre Lettre
) Class Number Letter (ADR")
- 13 tnstrucciones del remitente 19 Estipulaciones particulares
' Instructions de I' expediteur Conventions particuliéres
- Sender's instructions Special agreements
Transportes JOSE M2 DEL CANQ MONEDERO no se hace
oY . ’
T g responsable de la falta de bultos o deterioro de la mercancia,
235 . . . - agr
E 28 si la reclamacién no viene acompafada de un Certificado del
- X9 .
z2a Responsable de averias.
Bg
QU g
S L% 20 A pagar por Remitente Moneda Consignatario
% % E To be paid by Sender’ s GCurrency Consighee
ce’ Precio del transpone
g 8 "
aans Carriage charges
88 Descuentos
smo Deductions -
o T
% 2% Liquido / Balance
B3 E_ Suplementos
TE 6 14 Formarde pago . Supplem charges
E; g- x Prescriptions d’ affranchissement Gastos accesorios
oo Instructions as to payment for carriage Other charges +
<2 Porte pagado / Franco / Carriage paid TOTAL
Porte debido / Non franco / Carriage forward
21 Elo;g:iz;lizéado en a 20 15 Reembolso / Remboursement / Cash on delivery
_‘*?n .

23
NIFT 415227230

211G

Firma y sello del remitente
Signature et timbre de |' expéditeur

i Lig

, AL
José M d%ll Cano Monedero
Firma y sello gel transportista

Signature et timbre du transporteur

Signature and stamp of the carrier

g fta e ELC s,
Eorm W ‘

-0 zaagno (BA)

1 20T, gl 050

N/ 750
3o def consignatario TRy
wre & timbre du destinataire - Jantlta
gtg and.stamp of the consigriee™
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